CITY OF NEW BEDFORD

APPLICATION FOR LAYING DRAIN



To the Mayor and City Council: I hereby request that a drain be laid from the premises of Manual Mathematical Mathematica	Application Nº 19418	PCMIT #20249
to connect with the sewer in the same to be laid in the street and the surface repaired as directed by the Commissioner of Public Works. I hereby agree to pay at the office of the City Treasurer all cost of performing the above work in the manner specified, in excess of the deposit made herewith, within 10 days after the completion of the work. It is understood and agreed that the deposit made with this application shall be applied to the payment of the cost of performing the work done, and that any excess of deposit over the cost shall be returned to me by the City Treasurer. Witness Dayman Property owner 8.2 Low Routes St. Deadford Address By Mrs. Manual Property owner 8.2 Low Routes St. Deadford Address Consent of Owner of Private Drain New Bedford, Mass, Consent of Owner of Private Drain To the Mayor and City Council: I hereby grant to the private drain owned by me connecting with sewer in street. Connection of Commissioner of Public Works, My estimate of the cost of laying the drain described in the above application is Commissioner of Public Works Certificate of Issue Office of City Clerk, The above application, accompanied by City Treasurer's receipt presented this day; whereupon Permit No. Methods of the cost	Application	04104/918 Design 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18
to connect with the sewer in the same to be laid in the street and the surface repaired as directed by the Commissioner of Public Works. I hereby agree to pay at the office of the City Treasurer all cost of performing the above work in the manner specified, in excess of the deposit made herewith, within 10 days after the completion of the work. It is understood and agreed that the deposit made with this application shall be applied to the payment of the cost of performing the work done, and that any excess of deposit over the cost shall be returned to me by the City Treasurer. Witness Dayman Property owner 8.2 Low Routes St. Deadford Address By Mrs. Manual Property owner 8.2 Low Routes St. Deadford Address Consent of Owner of Private Drain New Bedford, Mass, Consent of Owner of Private Drain To the Mayor and City Council: I hereby grant to the private drain owned by me connecting with sewer in street. Connection of Commissioner of Public Works, My estimate of the cost of laying the drain described in the above application is Commissioner of Public Works Certificate of Issue Office of City Clerk, The above application, accompanied by City Treasurer's receipt presented this day; whereupon Permit No. Methods of the cost	To the Mayor and City Council:	New Bedford, Mass., 124, 124, 124, 124, 124, 124, 124, 124
to connect with the sewer in the same to be laid in the street and the surface repaired as directed by the Commissioner of Public Works. I hereby agree to pay at the office of the City Treasurer all cost of performing the above work in the manner specified, in excess of the deposit made herewith, within 10 days after the completion of the work. It is understood and agreed that the deposit made with this application shall be applied to the payment of the cost of performing the work done, and that any excess of deposit over the cost shall be returned to me by the City Treasurer. Witness Dayant Manuel Matture Property owner Boyensty owner Boye		
to connect with the sewer in the same to be laid in the street and the surface repaired as directed by the Commissioner of Public Works. I hereby agree to pay at the office of the City Treasurer all cost of performing the above work in the manner specified, in excess of the deposit made herewith, within 10 days after the completion of the work. It is understood and agreed that the deposit made with this application shall be applied to the payment of the cost of performing the work done, and that any excess of deposit over the cost shall be returned to me by the City Treasurer. Witness Supports owner Requires separate entrance for roof water Consent of Owner of Private Drain New Bedford, Mass. Consent to the Mayor and City Council: I hereby grant to the private drain owned by me connecting with sewer in street. Cowner Estimate and Deposit Requirement Office of Commissioner of Public Works, My estimate of the cost of laying the drain described in the above application is 29,0,00 Assessed Entrance-charges Total deposit required Office of City Clerk, The above application, accompanied by City Treasurer's receipt presented this day; whereupon Permit No. 1991.		e St 150 m of Jarkela Hill Hd
the same to be laid in the street and the surface repaired as directed by the Commissioner of Public Works. I hereby agree to pay at the office of the City Treasurer all cost of performing the above work in the manner specified, in excess of the deposit made herewith, within 10 days after the completion of the work. It is understood and agreed that the deposit made with this application shall be applied to the payment of the cost of performing the work done, and that any excess of deposit over the cost shall be returned to me by the City Treasurer. Witness By Man Property owner Address Requires separate entrance for roof water Consent of Owner of Private Drain New Bedford, Mass. To the Mayor and City Council: I hereby grant to the private drain owned by me connecting with sewer in street. Cowner Estimate and Deposit Requirement Office of Commissioner of Public Works. My estimate of the cost of laying the drain described in the above application is Commissioner of Public Works Certificate of Issue Office of City Clerk. The above application, accompanied by City Treasurer's receipt presented this day; whereupon Permit No. Man Special and the Commissioner of Public Works petitied of the permit No. Man Special and the Commissioner of Public Works petitied of the permit No. Man Special and the Commissioner of Public Works petitied of the permit No. Man Special and the Commissioner of Public Works petitied of the permit No. Man Special and the Commissioner of Public Works petitied of the permit No. Man Special and the Commissioner of Public Works petitied of the permit No. Man Special and the Commissioner of Public Works petitied of the permit No. Man Special and the Commissioner of Public Works petitied of the permit No. Man Special and the Commissioner of Public Works petitied of the permit No. Man Special and the Commissioner of Public Works petitied of the permit No. Man Special and the Commissioner of Public Works petitied of the permit No. Man Special and the Commissioner of Public Works petitied	(00 <u>0</u> 0) (000)	
the manner specified, in excess of the deposit made herewith, within 10 days after the completion of the work. It is understood and agreed that the deposit made with this application shall be applied to the payment of the cost of performing that the deposit made with this application shall be applied to the be returned to me by the City Treasurer. Witness Dayman	the same to be laid in the street	and the surface repaired as directed by the Commissioner of Public
payment of the cost of performing the work done, and that any excess of deposit over the cost shall be returned to me by the City Treasurer. Witness Dryant Manual Property owner Requires separate entrance for roof water Consent of Owner of Private Drain New Bedford, Mass. I hereby grant to the privilege of draining premises through the private drain owned by me connecting with sewer in Street. Street. Owner Estimate and Deposit Requirement Office of Commissioner of Public Works. My estimate of the cost of laying the drain described in the above application is Commissioner of Public Works Certificate of Issue Office of City Clerk, The above application, accompanied by City Treasurer's receipt presented this day; whereupon Permit No. 1997.	the manner specified, in excess of	office of the City Treasurer all cost of performing the above work in the deposit made herewith, within 10 days after the completion of
Witness L Dryant Manual Property owner Requires separate entrance for roof water Consent of Owner of Private Drain New Bedford, Mass, I hereby grant to the privilege of draining premises through the private drain owned by me connecting with sewer in Street. Street. Owner Estimate and Deposit Requirement Office of Commissioner of Public Works, My estimate of the cost of laying the drain described in the above application is Assessed Entrance charges Total deposit required Commissioner of Public Works Certificate of Issue Office of City Clerk, The above application, accompanied by City Treasurer's receipt presented this day; whereupon Permit No. 1997 (1998)	payment of the cost of performing be returned to me by the City Tr	g the work done, and that any excess of deposit over the cost shall
Consent of Owner of Private Drain New Bedford, Mass., I hereby grant to. the privilege of draining premises. through the private drain owned by me connecting with sewer in Street. Owner Estimate and Deposit Requirement Office of Commissioner of Public Works, My estimate of the cost of laying the drain described in the above application is 19000 Assessed Entrance charges Total deposit required Commissioner of Public Works Certificate of Issue Office of City Clerk, The above application, accompanied by City Treasurer's receipt presented this day; whereupon Permit No. 1944 8 was issued and the Commissioner of Public Works notified of the commissioner of Public Works notified	Witness & Brugant	manuel martins
Consent of Owner of Private Drain New Bedford, Mass., I hereby grant to. the privilege of draining premises. through the private drain owned by me connecting with sewer in Street. Owner Estimate and Deposit Requirement Office of Commissioner of Public Works, My estimate of the cost of laying the drain described in the above application is 19000 Assessed Entrance charges Total deposit required Commissioner of Public Works Certificate of Issue Office of City Clerk, The above application, accompanied by City Treasurer's receipt presented this day; whereupon Permit No. 1944 8 was issued and the Commissioner of Public Works notified of the commissioner of Public Works notified	Titlose La Constantina de la Constantina del Constantina de la Con	Property owner A Page 1
Consent of Owner of Private Drain New Bedford, Mass., I hereby grant to. the privilege of draining premises. through the private drain owned by me connecting with sewer in Street. Owner Estimate and Deposit Requirement Office of Commissioner of Public Works, My estimate of the cost of laying the drain described in the above application is 19000 Assessed Entrance charges Total deposit required Commissioner of Public Works Certificate of Issue Office of City Clerk, The above application, accompanied by City Treasurer's receipt presented this day; whereupon Permit No. 1944 8 was issued and the Commissioner of Public Works notified of the commissioner of Public Works notified		Address
Consent of Owner of Private Drain New Bedford, Mass., To the Mayor and City Council: I hereby grant to. the privilege of draining premises. through the private drain owned by me connecting with sewer in street. Owner Estimate and Deposit Requirement Office of Commissioner of Public Works, My estimate of the cost of laying the drain described in the above application is 129,000 Assessed Entrance-charges Total deposit required Commissioner of Public Works Certificate of Issue Office of City Clerk, The above application, accompanied by City Treasurer's receipt presented this day; whereupon		By Mrs Manuel Georgins
New Bedford, Mass. I hereby grant to the privilege of draining premises through the private drain owned by me connecting with sewer in street. Owner Estimate and Deposit Requirement Office of Commissioner of Public Works, My estimate of the cost of laying the drain described in the above application is 19,000 Assessed Entrance charges Total deposit required Commissioner of Public Works Certificate of Issue Office of City Clerk, The above application, accompanied by City Treasurer's receipt presented this day; whereupon Permit No. 19418 was issued and the Commissioner of Public Works positified of the		Address
New Bedford, Mass. I hereby grant to the privilege of draining premises through the private drain owned by me connecting with sewer in street. Owner Estimate and Deposit Requirement Office of Commissioner of Public Works, My estimate of the cost of laying the drain described in the above application is 19,000 Assessed Entrance charges Total deposit required Commissioner of Public Works Certificate of Issue Office of City Clerk, The above application, accompanied by City Treasurer's receipt presented this day; whereupon Permit No. 19418 was issued and the Commissioner of Public Works positified of the	Cons	ent of Owner of Private Drain
To the Mayor and City Council: I hereby grant to the privalege of draining premises through the private drain owned by me connecting with sewer in street. Owner Estimate and Deposit Requirement Office of Commissioner of Public Works, My estimate of the cost of laying the drain described in the above application is 129000 Assessed Entrance charges Total deposit required Commissioner of Public Works Certificate of Issue Office of City Clerk, The above application, accompanied by City Treasurer's receipt presented this day; whereupon Permit No. 19418 was issued and the Commissioner of Public Works postified of the		
through the private drain owned by me connecting with sewer in Street. Owner Estimate and Deposit Requirement Office of Commissioner of Public Works, My estimate of the cost of laying the drain described in the above application is 199000 Assessed Entrance charges Total deposit required Commissioner of Public Works Certificate of Issue Office of City Clerk, The above application, accompanied by City Treasurer's receipt presented this day; whereupon	To the Mayor and City Council:	New Bedford, Mass.,
through the private drain owned by me connecting with sewer in street. Owner Estimate and Deposit Requirement Office of Commissioner of Public Works, My estimate of the cost of laying the drain described in the above application is 199000 Assessed Entrance charges Total deposit required Commissioner of Public Works Certificate of Issue Office of City Clerk, The above application, accompanied by City Treasurer's receipt presented this day; whereupon	I hereby grant to	
Estimate and Deposit Requirement Office of Commissioner of Public Works, My estimate of the cost of laying the drain described in the above application is 129000 Assessed Entrance charges Total deposit required 29000 Commissioner of Public Works Certificate of Issue Office of City Clerk, The above application, accompanied by City Treasurer's receipt presented this day; whereupon	the privilege of draining premises	
Estimate and Deposit Requirement Office of Commissioner of Public Works, My estimate of the cost of laying the drain described in the above application is 129000 Assessed Entrance charges Total deposit required 29000 Commissioner of Public Works Certificate of Issue Office of City Clerk, The above application, accompanied by City Treasurer's receipt presented this day; whereupon		
Owner Estimate and Deposit Requirement Office of Commissioner of Public Works, My estimate of the cost of laying the drain described in the above application is 19000 Assessed Entrance charges Total deposit required Commissioner of Public Works Certificate of Issue Office of City Clerk, The above application, accompanied by City Treasurer's receipt presented this day; whereupon Permit No. 1948 was issued, and the Commissioner of Public Works potified of the	through the private drain owned h	by me connecting with sewer in
Estimate and Deposit Requirement Office of Commissioner of Public Works, My estimate of the cost of laying the drain described in the above application is 19000 Assessed Entrance charges Total deposit required Commissioner of Public Works Certificate of Issue Office of City Clerk, The above application, accompanied by City Treasurer's receipt presented this day; whereupon Permit No. 19418 was issued, and the Commissioner of Public Works potified of the		street.
Office of Commissioner of Public Works, My estimate of the cost of laying the drain described in the above application is 129,000 Assessed Entrance charges Total deposit required Commissioner of Public Works Certificate of Issue Office of City Clerk, The above application, accompanied by City Treasurer's receipt presented this day; whereupon Permit No. 1948 was issued, and the Commissioner of Public Works potified of the		Owner
Office of Commissioner of Public Works, My estimate of the cost of laying the drain described in the above application is 129,000 Assessed Entrance charges Total deposit required Commissioner of Public Works Certificate of Issue Office of City Clerk, The above application, accompanied by City Treasurer's receipt presented this day; whereupon Permit No. 1948 was issued, and the Commissioner of Public Works potified of the	F1	
My estimate of the cost of laying the drain described in the above application is 29.0.00 Assessed Entrance charges Total deposit required Commissioner of Public Works Certificate of Issue Office of City Clerk, The above application, accompanied by City Treasurer's receipt presented this day; whereupon Permit No. 194/8 was issued, and the Commissioner of Public Works potified of the	Estir	nate and Deposit Requirement
Assessed Entrance charges Total deposit required Commissioner of Public Works Certificate of Issue Office of City Clerk, The above application, accompanied by City Treasurer's receipt presented this day; whereupon Permit No. 19418 was issued and the Commissioner of Public Works notified of the		Office of Commissioner of Public Works,
Assessed Entrance charges Total deposit required Commissioner of Public Works Certificate of Issue Office of City Clerk, The above application, accompanied by City Treasurer's receipt presented this day; whereupon Permit No. 19418 was issued, and the Commissioner of Public Works notified of the	My estimate of the cost of lay	ing the drain described in the above application is
Commissioner of Public Works Certificate of Issue Office of City Clerk, The above application, accompanied by City Treasurer's receipt presented this day; whereupon Permit No. 194/8 was issued, and the Commissioner of Public Works notified of the		
Commissioner of Public Works Certificate of Issue Office of City Clerk, The above application, accompanied by City Treasurer's receipt presented this day; whereupon Permit No. 194/8 was issued, and the Commissioner of Public Works notified of the	Assessed Entrance charges	Total deposit required 290.00
Office of City Clerk, The above application, accompanied by City Treasurer's receipt presented this day; whereupon Permit No. 194/8 was issued, and the Commissioner of Public Works notified of the		
The above application, accompanied by City Treasurer's receipt presented this day; whereupon		Certificate of Issue
The above application, accompanied by City Treasurer's receipt presented this day; whereupon		011110010 01 10000
Permit No. 19418 was issued and the Commissioner of Public Works notified of the		
same. Was issued, and the Commissioner of Fublic Works notified of the same. Eller M Jaughanh B	The above application, accom-	Office of City Clerk,
Eller M Jaughant B		Office of City Clerk,
City Clauls	Permit No. 19418	office of City Clerk, panied by City Treasurer's receipt presented this day; whereupon was issued, and the Commissioner of Public Works notified of the
Laid from main in street to iron pipe in property. Owner agrees to supply all necessary	Permit No. 19418	office of City Clerk, panied by City Treasurer's receipt presented this day; whereupon was issued, and the Commissioner of Public Works notified of the



NOTICE TO COMMISSI	ONER OF PUBLIC WORKS
Length of drain 38 Sewer depth 9, Surf. drain 7	Lil 98/2 D 2pipe system
Drain Permit. Nº 19418 City of N	New Bedford, Office of City Clerk, May 22 1972
To Commissioner of Public Works. Permission has this day been issued to	Office of City Clerk, Mary and A
Manuel Martins Property owner The Martins	82 Lawrence St Address
By Mrs. Manual Martins to lay drain from the premises of Manual	Martias
es Laurence St 150'	n of Tarkeln Idell Rd.

E.

Laid from main in street to iron pipe in property.

Owner agrees to supply all necessary

Elles M Jaughan

Git

Requires separate entrance for sewage and roof water

to connect with the sewer in Laurence

RETURN OF FOREMAN

RETURN OF FOREMAN		
Entered 7 - 2 / 19 7 2		
Time 4, P- M.		
By Lane W James		
COST		
Labor hours @		
Jesse (garnes 8" 3.75 \$30.00 V		
Joseph Allenso 8" 3.32 2656 V		
Norbert ST. Pione 8" 3.20 25.64 V		
um Coriero 8" 3.10 24.72 -		
Ropert Forseca 8" 3.29 26.33		
011ver .D		
Howard, J. 1 3.32 3.32 / Stock		
D. Cos To		
5 0 2 g 0 mont @1.9598		
100 /65 Son de .12- 12"		
Repair 1613 B. 1. Street 400 5060		
12 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2		
Trucking		
Trk + 67 - 1 - 11 (@3.00 3.00 7 Fordson 3 - 3 - HR (@6.55 - 19.65		
ompress 5 - 1-HR, @3.35 - 3.35		
Total Cost 24686		
Estimate-cost of laying drain 290 -		
Entrance charges ISSESSED		
Total deposit		
Deplance due Martin		
12 1 1 1 2 1 4 1 4 1 4 1 4 1 4 1 4 1 4 1		
Pieces pipe to curb		
3 \" " curb to house 3) 1-167111671-26		
Cut at sewer 8 Kt		
Cut at curb 7 11		
Size of pipe 4" 16 Transite 40 ft		
Correct		
0 7 7		
Foreman Foreman		